
CNL WESTERN FINALS: SAT APRIL 13, 2024

6-8 | 13-14 | SPEED | RIG 1
Walkthrough, Planning + Warmup: 10AM

Start: 11:00 AM

1 Mya Soor 6-8 Girls
2 Liam Banister 13-14 Boys
3 Chloe Millar 6-8 Girls
4 Oliver Ashley 13-14 Boys
5 Evie Galloway 6-8 Girls
6 Jaxson Ross 13-14 Boys
7 Xyla Roberts 6-8 Girls
8 Micah Braun 13-14 Boys
9 Aria Watson 6-8 Girls

10 William Foo 13-14 Boys
11 Maya Panozzo 6-8 Girls
12 Gabe Duerichen 13-14 Boys
13 Riley Banadyga 6-8 Girls
14 Ethan Herriot 13-14 Boys
15 Adeline Chalmers 6-8 Girls
16 Brighton Myers 13-14 Girls
17 Nicholas Chan 6-8 Boys
18 Colton Creith 6-8 Boys
19 Spencer Williamson 13-14 Girls
20 Wesley Lindeboom 6-8 Boys
21 Mackenzie Burwash 13-14 Girls
22 Samuel Van Gaalen 6-8 Boys
23 Emily Ross 13-14 Girls
24 Tristan Campeau 6-8 Boys
25 Seca Chow 13-14 Girls
26 Jackson Braun 6-8 Boys
27 Alexandra MacInnis 13-14 Girls
28 Liam Minamizono 6-8 Boys
29 Ava Hui 13-14 Girls
30 Graeme Royle 6-8 Boys
31 Maelle DePape 13-14 Girls
32 Brady Kleisinger 6-8 Boys
33 Sam McNaughton 13-14 Girls
34 Oliver Damiano 6-8 Boys
35 Lily Brown-John 13-14 Girls
36 Andrew Manson 6-8 Boys
37 Bronwyn Friesen 13-14 Girls
38 Dominick Spasky 6-8 Boys
39 Calvin Chan 6-8 Boys

Run Order First Name Last Name Division



CNL WESTERN FINALS: SAT APRIL 13, 2024
9-10 | Amateur Mens | Masters Men | SPEED | RIG 1

Walkthrough, Planning + Warmup: 2:15 PM
Start: 3:15 PM

1 Julien Boucher 9-10 Boys
2 Peyton Kehler Amateur Men
3 George Lechelt 9-10 Boys
4 paul norris Amateur Men
5 Kyler Hinton 9-10 Boys
6 Saadat Hammady Amateur Men
7 James Stephenson 9-10 Boys
8 Lucas Artinian Amateur Men
9 Samuel Corbiere 9-10 Boys

10 Shaeden Affleck Amateur Men
11 Halsten Friesen 9-10 Boys
12 carlos Bantaya Amateur Men
13 Brandon Steinfeld 9-10 Boys
14 Chris Luedee Amateur Men
15 Zac Chorney 9-10 Boys
16 Josh Thomas Amateur Men
17 Kale Hohn-Hildenbrand 9-10 Boys
18 Doug Ashley Masters Men
19 Kaden Breu 9-10 Boys
20 Tchad Toussaint Masters Men
21 Tyler Bowers 9-10 Boys
22 Matt Rayner Masters Men
23 Dexter Ator 9-10 Boys
24 Dennis Magtoto Masters Men
25 Aria Ross 9-10 Girls
26 Billy Hui Masters Men
27 Kate Cathro 9-10 Girls
28 Felicity Martin 9-10 Girls
29 Audrey Baker 9-10 Girls
30 Caroline Cutler 9-10 Girls
31 Ava Sihota 9-10 Girls
32 Eve Prockiw 9-10 Girls
33 claire norris 9-10 Girls
34 Oaklyn Rudkowsky 9-10 Girls
35 Mackenzie Manson 9-10 Girls

Run Order First Name Last Name Division



CNL WESTERN FINALS: SAT APRIL 13, 2024
6-8 KIDS STRENGTH | RIG 2

13-14 KIDS STRENGTH | RIG 3

Walkthrough, Planning + Warmup: 10AM
Start: 11:30 AM

1 Mya Soor 6-8 Girls
2 Chloe Millar 6-8 Girls
3 Evie Galloway 6-8 Girls
4 Xyla Roberts 6-8 Girls
5 Aria Watson 6-8 Girls
6 Maya Panozzo 6-8 Girls
7 Riley Banadyga 6-8 Girls
8 Adeline Chalmers 6-8 Girls
9 Nicholas Chan 6-8 Boys

10 Colton Creith 6-8 Boys
11 Wesley Lindeboom 6-8 Boys
12 Samuel Van Gaalen 6-8 Boys
13 Tristan Campeau 6-8 Boys
14 Jackson Braun 6-8 Boys
15 Liam Minamizono 6-8 Boys
16 Graeme Royle 6-8 Boys
17 Brady Kleisinger 6-8 Boys
18 Oliver Damiano 6-8 Boys
19 Andrew Manson 6-8 Boys
20 Dominick Spasky 6-8 Boys
21 Calvin Chan 6-8 Boys

Walkthrough, Planning + Warmup: 10AM
Start: 11:30 AM

1 Liam Banister 13-14 Boys
2 Oliver Ashley 13-14 Boys
3 Jaxson Ross 13-14 Boys
4 Micah Braun 13-14 Boys
5 William Foo 13-14 Boys
6 Gabe Duerichen 13-14 Boys
7 Ethan Herriot 13-14 Boys
8 Brighton Myers 13-14 Girls
9 Spencer Williamson 13-14 Girls

10 Mackenzie Burwash 13-14 Girls
11 Emily Ross 13-14 Girls
12 Seca Chow 13-14 Girls
13 Alexandra MacInnis 13-14 Girls
14 Ava Hui 13-14 Girls
15 Maelle DePape 13-14 Girls
16 Sam McNaughton 13-14 Girls
17 Lily Brown-John 13-14 Girls
18 Bronwyn Friesen 13-14 Girls

Run Order First Name Last Name Division

Run Order First Name Last Name Division



CNL WESTERN FINALS: SAT APRIL 13, 2024
9-10 KIDS STRENGTH | RIG 2

Run Order First Name Last Name Division

Amateur + Masters Men | RIG 3

Run Order First Name Last Name Division

Walkthrough, Planning + Warmup: 2:15 PM
Start: 3:45 PM

1 Julien Boucher 9-10 Boys
2 George Lechelt 9-10 Boys
3 Kyler Hinton 9-10 Boys
4 James Stephenson 9-10 Boys
5 Samuel Corbiere 9-10 Boys
6 Halsten Friesen 9-10 Boys
7 Brandon Steinfeld 9-10 Boys
8 Zac Chorney 9-10 Boys
9 Kale Hohn-Hildenbrand 9-10 Boys

10 Kaden Breu 9-10 Boys
11 Tyler Bowers 9-10 Boys
12 Dexter Ator 9-10 Boys
13 Aria Ross 9-10 Girls
14 Kate Cathro 9-10 Girls
15 Felicity Martin 9-10 Girls
16 Audrey Baker 9-10 Girls
17 Caroline Cutler 9-10 Girls
18 Ava Sihota 9-10 Girls
19 Eve Prockiw 9-10 Girls
20 claire norris 9-10 Girls
21 Oaklyn Rudkowsky 9-10 Girls
22 Mackenzie Manson 9-10 Girls

Walkthrough, Planning + Warmup: 2:15 PM
Start: 3:45 PM

1 Peyton Kehler Amateur Men
2 paul norris Amateur Men
3 Saadat Hammady Amateur Men
4 Lucas Artinian Amateur Men
5 Shaeden Affleck Amateur Men
6 carlos Bantaya Amateur Men
7 Chris Luedee Amateur Men
8 Josh Thomas Amateur Men
9 Doug Ashley Masters Men

10 Tchad Toussaint Masters Men
11 Matt Rayner Masters Men
12 Dennis Magtoto Masters Men
13 Billy Hui Masters Men


